
SZECHUAN WONTONS (4)

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP
POT STICKERS (6)
CHICKEN SKEWERS (2)
SCALLION PANCAKES (6)
EDAMAME 
CRAB RAGOONS (4)
SPRING ROLLS (2)

SEAWEED SALAD
GINGER SALAD
WONTON SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

homemade red curry with coconut milk served with carrots, onions,
cabbage, broccoli, and zucchini

YAKI UDON

VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP

LO MEIN

CHOW FUN

PAD THAI

DAN DAN NOODLES

vegetarian

spicy

gluten-free

YAMENOODLES.COM

 (980) 498-2006
 (980) 498-2012

@YAMEASIANNOODLES

4 4 3 5  P A R K  R O A D  # 3 0 0
C H A R L O T T E ,  N C  2 8 2 0 9

SMALL BITES

steamed dumpling with shrimp and pork in homemade
szechuan hot pepper sauce, topped with cilantro and sesame

SHANGHAI SOUP DUMPLINGS (4)
steamed mini dumplings stuffed with pork and scallions

PAN FRIED BUNS (2)
homemade pan-fried pork buns

7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.00
3.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

SOUP AND SALAD
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.00

THAI RED CURRY

THAI GREEN CURRY

CURRY DISHES
Choice of: Veggies $10 / Tofu $10 / Chicken $10 / Beef $12 / Shrimp $12

homemade green curry with coconut milk served with carrots,
onions, cabbage, broccoli, zucchini, and green bell peppers

$11/$13

$11/$13

rice noodles with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, and zucchini in
chicken broth

SINGAPORE NOODLES

wide noodles stir-fried with eggs, bean sprouts, onions, and
scallions

$11/$13

NOODLE SOUP BOWLS
all noodle soup bowls are topped with homemade garlic oil

YAME BEEF NOODLE SOUP
noodles in slow-cooked beef broth with bok choy topped with
green onions and chinese pickles

RAMEN NOODLE SOUP
soy sauce pork belly and poached egg served with bok choy,
bamboo shoots, and green onions

13.00

13.00

SHRIMP UDON NOODLE SOUP
udon noodles in clear broth with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, and
zucchini topped with green onions

13.00

11.00

STIR-FRIED NOODLES
Choice of: Veggies $10 / Tofu $10 / Chicken $10 / Beef $12 / Shrimp $12

rice noodles stir-fried with eggs, carrots, bell peppers, onions, and
zucchini with curry flavor

stir-fried with carrots, bell peppers,, onions, and zucchini

$11/$13

$11/$13

udon noodles stir-fried with carrots, bell peppers,, onions, and
zucchini

$11/$13

thai rice noodles stir-fried with green onions and eggs, topped with
toasted peanuts, bean sprouts, and lime

$11/$13

WONTON NOODLE SOUP
shrimp and pork wontons in ramen noodles with broccoli,
carrots, cabbage, and zucchini in clear broth

13.00

JING JING NOODLES

TOSSED NOODLES

udon noodles tossed in soybean paste topped with cucumbers,
carrots, sesame seeds, and scallions
(choose minces pork or chicken)

TERIYAKI CHICKEN NOODLES
teriyaki chicken tossed with scallion and noodles

noodles with minced pork, baby bok choy, in chef's special mild
spicy sauce

11.00

11.00

11.00

CURRY NOODLE SOUP
a popular southeast asian noodle soup with chicken, shrimp,
and veggies in thick spicy curry coconut milk base

13.00

ASIAN NOODLES



SIDE ITEMS
PLAIN LO MEIN
FRIED RICE
STEAMED VEGGIES
STEAMED BROCCOLI
JASMINE RICE
BROWN RICE
HOMEMADE GINGER DRESSING (4OZ.)
HOMEMADE SHRIMP SAUCE (4OZ.)
HOMEMADE DUMPLING SAUCE (2OZ.)
HOMEMADE DUCK SAUCE (2OZ.)
 

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

SESAME CHICKEN

WOK STIR-FRIED

breaded dark meat chicken, served with steamed broccoli

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
breaded dark meat chicken stir fried with scallions, toasted chili
pepper, sweet and sour sauce with steamed broccoli

YAME BASIL CHICKEN
chicken stir-fried with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, zucchini, and
jalapeños in yame basil sauce 

12.00

12.00

12.00

all entrees will be served with steamed jasmine rice or mixed
grain brown rice (fried rice +$2.50)

SPICY CHICKEN
wok fried crispy diced chicken tossed with red chili pepper, bell
green peppers, onions, scallions, and chef's spicy seasoning

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
homemade teriyaki sauce stir-friend with broccoli, carrots,
cabbage, zucchini, and sesame seeds

12.00

12.00

SCAN ME

    Doordash    UberEats    Postmates   Online Ordering

SUN, MON, WED, THURS
FRI, SAT
TUES

11AM - 9PM
11AM - 9:30PM
CLOSED

PICK A BASE:
JASMINE GREEN TEA
EARL GREY TEA
CLASSIC TEA

CHOOSE A FLAVOR:
KUMQUAT LEMON
RASPBERRY HONEY
PASSION FRUIT
STRAWBERRY
LYCHEE
PINEAPPLE
MANGO
NO FLAVOR

BROWN SUGAR
TAPIOCA?:
YES OR NO

EXTRA TOPPINGS:
BROWN SUGAR TAPIOCA
CHIA SEEDS
ALOE VERA
RAINBOW JELLY
LYCHEE JELLY
PASSIONFRUIT POP
MANGO POP
STRAWBERRY POP
LYCHEE POP
SEA SALT CREAM FOAM

PICK A BASE:
MILK TEA

CHOOSE A FLAVOR:
THAI TEA
MATCHA LATTE
TARO
CLASSIC
BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
MOCHA
STRAWBERRY
MANGO

BROWN SUGAR
TAPIOCA?:
YES OR NO

EXTRA TOPPINGS:
BROWN SUGAR TAPIOCA
CHIA SEEDS
ALOE VERA
RAINBOW JELLY
LYCHEE JELLY
PASSIONFRUIT POP
MANGO POP
STRAWBERRY POP
LYCHEE POP
SEA SALT CREAM FOAM

BUBBLE TEA Regular
Large

4.50
5.50

FOUNTAIN SODA
BOTTLE DRINK
ICED TEA
HOT TEA

BEVERAGES
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50GREEN TEA / OOLONG

SWEET / UNSWEET

COKE / DIET-COKE / DR. P / SMART WATER

FRIED RICE

SHRIMP
CHICKEN
MIXED VEGGIES

12.00
11.00

10.00

all fried rice are stir-fried with egg, onions, carrots, and topped with 
scallions

50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
75¢
75¢
75¢
75¢
$1

50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
75¢
75¢
75¢
75¢
$1

YAME STYLE STRING BEANS
sautéed string beans with scallions in mild spicy garlic sauce

9.00

eggs, onions, broccoli, carrots, cabbage, zucchini, and scallions


