



4435 PARK ROAD #300 CHARLOTTE. NC 28209

SMALL BITES		NOODLE SOUP BOWLS	
SZECHUAN WONTONS (4) 🔥	7.50	all noodle soup bowls are topped with homemade garlic oil	
steamed dumpling with shrimp and pork in homemade szechuan hot pepper sauce, topped with cilantro and sesame	0.50	YAME BEEF NOODLE SOUP noodles in slow-cooked beef broth with bok choy topped with green onions and chinese pickles	13.00
SHANGHAI SOUP DUMPLINGS (4) steamed mini dumplings stuffed with pork and scallions	6.50	SHRIMP UDON NOODLE SOUP	13.00
PAN FRIED BUNS (2)	6.50	udon noodles in clear broth with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, and zucchini topped with green onions	10.00
homemade pan-fried pork buns CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP	7.00	a popular southeast asian noodle soup with chicken, shrimp,	13.00
POT STICKERS (6)	6.00	and veggies in thick spicy curry coconut milk base RAMEN NOODLE SOUP	13.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS (2)	6.00	soy sauce pork belly and poached egg served with bok choy, bamboo shoots, and green onions	
SCALLION PANCAKES (6)	6.00	WONTON NOODLE SOUP shrimp and pork wontons in ramen noodles with broccoli,	13.00
EDAMAME 🗸 🍪	4.50	carrots, cabbage, and zucchini in clear broth VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP	11.00
CRAB RAGOONS (4)	4.00	rice noodles with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, and zucchini in chicken broth	11.00
SPRING ROLLS (2)	3.50	CTIP EDIED MOODI	FC
		STIR-FRIED NOODLES Choice of: Veggies \$10 / Tofu \$10 / Chicken \$10 / Beef \$12 / Shrimp \$12	
		PAD THAI	\$11/\$13
SOUP AND SALAD		thai rice noodles stir-fried with green onions and eggs, topped with toasted peanuts, bean sprouts, and lime	
SEAWEED SALAD 🗸	5.00	SINGAPORE NOODLES V	\$11/\$13
GINGER SALAD V	4.00 3.50	zucchini with curry flavor LO MEIN	\$11/\$13
WONTON SOUP HOT AND SOUR SOUP	3.00	stir-fried with carrots, bell peppers,, onions, and zucchini CHOW FUN T	\$11/\$13
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		wide noodles stir-fried with eggs, bean sprouts, onions, and scallions	. , .
		YAKI UDON V udon noodles stir-fried with carrots, bell peppers,, onions, and	\$11/\$13
TOSSED NOODLES		zucchini	
JING JING NOODLES udon noodles tossed in soybean paste topped with cucumbers, carrots, sesame seeds, and scallions	11.00	CURRY DISHES Choice of: Veggies \$10 / Tofu \$10 / Chicken \$10 / Beef \$1.	2 / Shrimp \$12
(choose minces pork or chicken) TERIYAKI CHICKEN NOODLES teriyaki chicken tossed with scallion and noodles	11.00	THAI RED CURRY homemade red curry with coconut milk served with carrots, onions cabbage, broccoli, and zucchini	\$11/\$13
DAN DAN NOODLES noodles with minced pork, baby bok choy, in chef's special mild spicy sauce	11.00	THAI GREEN CURRY (S) (In the context of the context	\$11/\$13



WOK STIR-FRIED

all entrees will be served with steamed jasmine rice or mixed grain brown rice (fried rice +\$2.50)

SESAME CHICKEN breaded dark meat chicken, served with steamed broccoli	12.00
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN breaded dark meat chicken stir fried with scallions, toasted chili pepper, sweet and sour sauce with steamed broccoli	12.00
YAME BASIL CHICKEN ohicken stir-fried with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, zucchini, and jalapeños in yame basil sauce	12.00
SPICY CHICKEN wok fried crispy diced chicken tossed with red chili pepper, bell green peppers, onions, scallions, and chef's spicy seasoning	12.00
TERIYAKI CHICKEN homemade teriyaki sauce stir-friend with broccoli, carrots, cabbage, zucchini, and sesame seeds	12.00
YAME STYLE STRING BEANS sautéed string beans with scallions in mild spicy garlic sauce	9.00

FRIED RICE

all fried rice are stir-fried with egg, onions, carrots, and topped with scallions

SHRIMP	12.00
CHICKEN	11.00
MIXED VEGGIES eggs, onions, broccoli, carrots, cabbage, zucchini, and scallions	10.00

SIDE ITEMS

PLAIN LO MEIN	5.00
FRIED RICE	4.00
STEAMED VEGGIES	4.00
STEAMED BROCCOLI	4.00
JASMINE RICE	2.00
BROWN RICE	2.50
HOMEMADE GINGER DRESSING (40Z.)	2.00
HOMEMADE SHRIMP SAUCE (40Z.)	2.00
HOMEMADE DUMPLING SAUCE (20Z.)	1.00
HOMEMADE DUCK SAUCE (20Z.)	1.00







SUN, MON, WED, THURS 11AM - 9PM FRI, SAT 11AM - 9:30PM **TUES** CLOSED

BUBBLE TEA

4.50 Regular 5.50 Large

PICK A BASE: JASMINE GREEN TEA EARL GREY TEA CLASSIC TEA

PICK A BASE: MILK TEA

CHOOSE A FLAVOR: CHOOSE A FLAVOR: KUMQUAT LEMON THAI TEA RASPBERRY HONEY MATCHA LATTE **PASSION FRUIT TARO STRAWBERRY CLASSIC** LYCHEE **BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE PINEAPPLE MOCHA** MANGO **STRAWBERRY** MANGO **NO FLAVOR**

BROWN SUGAR BROWN SUGAR TAPIOCA?: **TAPIOCA?:** YES OR NO YES OR NO

EXTRA TOPPINGS: EXTRA TOPPINGS: BROWN SUGAR TAPIOCA 50¢ BROWN SUGAR TAPIOCA 50¢ **CHIA SEEDS** 50¢ CHIA SEEDS

50¢ ALOE VERA 50¢ ALOE VERA 50¢ **RAINBOW JELLY** 50¢ RAINBOW JELLY 50¢ LYCHEE JELLY 50¢ LYCHEE JELLY 50¢ PASSIONFRUIT POP 75¢ PASSIONFRUIT POP 75¢ MANGO POP 75¢ MANGO POP 75¢ STRAWBERRY POP 75¢ STRAWBERRY POP 75¢ LYCHEE POP 75¢ LYCHEE POP 75¢ SEA SALT CREAM FOAM \$1 SEA SALT CREAM FOAM \$1

BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN SODA	1	2.50
BOTTLE DRINK	COKE / DIET-COKE / DR. P / SMART WATER	2.50
ICED TEA	SWEET / UNSWEET	2.50
HOT TEA	GREEN TEA / OOLONG	2.50

